Table 1A. Total Resident Population for Maryland's Jurisdictions, April 1, 2020 Thru July 1, 2021

State/Jurisdiction

Maryland

Baltimore Region
Anne Arundel
Baltimore

Carroll

Harford

Howard
Baltimore City

Suburban Washington Region
Frederick

Montgomery

Prince George's

Southern Maryland Region
Calvert

Charles

St. Mary's

Western Maryland Region
Allegany

Garrett

Washington

Upper Eastern Shore Region
Caroline

Cecil

Kent

Queen Anne's

Talbot

Lower Eastern Shore Region
Dorchester

Somerset

Wicomico

Worcester

Census

Estimates Base

4/1/2020
6,177,224

2,794,636
588,261
854,535
172,891
260,924
332,317
585,708

2,300,979
271,717
1,062,061
967,201

373,177

92,783
166,617
113,777

251,617
68,106
28,806

154,705

243,616
33,293
103,725
19,198
49,874
37,526

213,199
32,531
24,620

103,588
52,460

Estimate

7/1/2020
6,172,679

2,791,708
588,769
853,073
172,890
261,122
332,722
583,132

2,299,581
272,737
1,061,243
965,601

373,492

92,857
166,682
113,953

251,294
67,947
28,761

154,586

243,611
33,290
103,740
19,142
49,983
37,456

212,993
32,508
24,567

103,473
52,445

Estimate

7/1/2021
6,165,129

2,787,529
590,336
849,316
173,873
262,977
334,529
576,498

2,289,968
279,835
1,054,827
955,306

377,094

93,928
168,698
114,468

251,368
67,729
28,702

154,937

244,985
33,386
103,905
19,270
50,798
37,626

214,185
32,489
24,584

103,980
53,132

Source: Population Division, U.S. Census Bureau, release date March 2022
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